
First Name Last Name Email Job Title Company Shared Collaboration Information from Pre‐Bid Chat Transcript
1 Yajaira Saldivar‐Solis yajaira.saldivar‐solis@austinisd.org Austin ISD
2 Hailey Easley hailey@aachi.org

3 Rosamaria  Murillo rmurillo@elbuen.org CEO  El Buen Samaritano

Interested in Collaborating ‐ El Buen is glad to collaborate with 
others ‐ we have been a CHW Training Center (Certified by DSHS 
since 2012) Provide 160 hr certification training as well as Spring 
and Fall CHW training series (online during COVID)

4 Julie Weeks jweeks@austinvoices.org Family Resource Center Director
Austin Voices for 
Education and Youth

5 Michelle Beach michellebeach@haysegroup.com

6 Amanda Maedgen amanda.maedgen@communitycaretx.org Project Manager CommUnityCare
Interested in Collaborating ‐ Umemba Health ‐ our CHW 
manager would love to connect with you.

7 Quisha Umemba quisha@umembahealth.com CEO/Training Director Umemba Health LLC

Interested in Collaborating ‐ Umemba Health Academy is a 
virtual campus for CHW, CHW Instructors and other frontline 
public health professionals. Would love to connect with others 
for any training needs. Please visit either website for more 
information https://www.umembahealth.com/ 
https://umembahealthacademy.com/

8 Anthony Schmucker anthonys@hacanet.org Senior Program Manager
The Housing Authority of 
the City of Austin

Interested in Collaborating ‐ The Housing Authority of the City of 
Austin is really great at leveraging trusted relationships and 
place‐based solutions to work with our low‐income housing 
residents. Integration of  Community Health Workers (for us, all 
current or former HACA residents) into our Health & Wellness 
programming is relatively new (2019) and so we're always 
looking to collaborate with more experienced, clinically based 
orgs!

9 Sandra Chavez schavez@ashwellatx.org Director of Outreach ASHwell
Interested in Collaborating ‐  we are very interested in additional 
training for our Peer Support staff which is similar to CHW.  

10 Amy Price aprice@elbuen.org Director of Development El Buen Samaritano
11 Snehal Patel snehal.patel@austin.utexas.edu Assistant Professor of Medicine Dell Medical School
12 Joshua Collier joshua.collier@austin.utexas.edu Community Health Worker Dell Med at UT Austin

13 Kacey Hanson kacey.hanson@austin.utexas.edu Program Manager
Dell Medical School ‐ UT 
Austin

14 Faith Lane falane@alz.org *not previously registered* Alzheimer's Association

15 Natasha Ponczek Shoemake natasha.ponczek@austintexas.gov
Interim Manager ‐ Community and 
Family Support Unit Austin Public Health

16 Angela Baucom angela.baucom@austintexas.gov Social Services Funding Specialist Austin Public Health

17 Annabel Osburn annabel.osburn@austintexas.gov Social Services Funding Specialist Austin Public Health

18 Whitney Holt whitney.holt@austintexas.gov Social Services Funding Specialist Austin Public Health

19 Michelle Friedman michelle.friedman@austintexas.gov Buisness Process Specialist Austin Public Health

20 Ashlee Kraus ashlee.kraus@austintexas.gov Social Services Funding Specialist Austin Public Health

21 Akeshia  Johnson‐Smothers Akeshia.johnson‐smothers@austintexas.gov
Program Manager ‐ Community 
Based Resources Unit Austin Public Health
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